
Administrators

Coaches & TOSAs 

Educators

Substitute teachers

Paraprofessionals

Who We Serve:

Proffesional Develoment
sessions for all levels and
group sizes, districts, sites,

teams, and job-a-likes. 

To schedule a
consultation appointment,

please email:

Gail  Kuehl
gkuehl@montereycoe.org 

Norma Esparza
nesparza@montereycoe.org 

Dr. Rosa Hernandez
Director of P-12

Teaching & Learning
rohernandez@montereycoe.org

TBD
Language & Literacy,

History & Social Science

Raquel Camberos
Early Language &

Literacy, UPK
rcamberos@montereycoe.org

Daisy Meza
Early Language & Literacy
dameza@montereycoe.org

Lora Carey
Mathematics & Ed Tech
lcarey@montereycoe.org

Rod Garcia
Computer Science

rodgarcia@montereycoe.org

Maria Parker
Science & VAPA

mparker@montereycoe.org

Josue Gaona
Program Specialist

jgaona@montereycoe.org

TEACHING & LEARNING
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

TEAM

To register for upcoming
Professional Learning Opportunities
& Collaborative Networks, scan the

QR code to visit the Teaching &
Learning landing page 

We provide a wide range of customizable services to
support the needs of all educators throughout the county.

Areas of Support

Computer Science

Digital learning & Ed. Tech

Early Literacy

ELA/ELD

Ethnic Studies

History-Social Science-Civics

Media Literacy

Mathematics

Newcomers/Multilingual

Learners

Science & Environmental

UPK

VAPA

What We Offer:

Coaching Support

Consultation

Curriculum Adoption

Lesson Study

Professional

Development Workshops

Resources

Intentional & integrated

support for multilingual

learners


